SURGICAL CARE
Consumables Catalogue
Inspiring Confidence
Index
Nasogastric Tubes 2
Chest Drainage/Catheters 3
Intercostal Catheter 3
Pleural Drain 4

• Right angled catheter in 24-36Fr: 60 cm with 10 cm perforated length
• Double sterile package, ISO 11607-1:2019
TYPE CODE SIZE LENGTH PACKAGE
FR-76081 8 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76101 10 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76121 12 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76151 15 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76181 18 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76211 21 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76241 24 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76271 27 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76301 30 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76331 33 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76361 36 FR 500 mm (20”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76624 24 FR 600 mm (23”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76627 27 FR 600 mm (23”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76630 30 FR 600 mm (23”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76633 33 FR 600 mm (23”) 40/box, 160/case
FR-76636 36 FR 600 mm (23”) 40/box, 160/case
COLLECTING BAG CODE CONNECTOR RECOMMENDED APPLICATION PACKAGE
CW-69801 2.4 mm For Silicone Drains 12-21FR 20/box, 200/case
CW-69802 5.4 mm For Silicone Drains 24-36 FR 20/box, 200/case
connector
Right Angled
Straight
Chest Drainage/Catheters
4  |  HPA  |  SURGICAL CARE CONSUMABLES CATALOGUE
Features
• Pleural Drain Water Seal System
• 2500ml collection chamber,
25ml sampling chamber
CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
H02004
2500mL collection chamber, 25mL sampling chamber Automatic
positive pressure relief valve
5/box
• Automatic positive pressure relief valve
• Manual high negative pressure relief valve
• Sterile
Chest Drain System Wet-Dry Sterile Single Use
Chest Drainage/Catheters
SURGICAL CARE CONSUMABLES CATALOGUE  |  HPA  |  5
400cc
(Rectangular)
400cc 200cc 150cc 100cc
Wound Drainage System Low Vacuum
replacement reservoir Sterile Single use
Wound Drainage Reservoirs Top Outlet
RESERVOIRS CODE VOLUME PORT TYPE PACKAGE
CW-69100 100 ml Single Oval 12/box, 72/case
CW-69203 150 ml Single Oval 12/box, 72/case
CW-69303 200 ml Dual Oval 12/box, 72/case
CW-69402 400 ml Dual Rectangular 8/box, 48/case
CW-69404 400 ml Dual Oval 8/box, 48/case
50
100